
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28,2024 (/f;r9^0/4

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE^ (30vern^n^ ^^ ^
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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A. Name of Candidate : Nate Butler

Address: 910 Countryside Ct

City and Zip Code: Junction City 66441

Office Sought:. House of Representatives

County:

District:

. Geary

68th

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

3162.18

7500.00

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand at begmning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

10662.18

10045.89

616.29

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

/6-IW /?^J': £̂£
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Nate Butler

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/26/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

09/03/24

09/23/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Optometric PAC
632 SW Van Buren St Ste 100
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Medical Society PAC
623SW10thAve
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Association of Realtors
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka, KS 66611

Commerce Bank
1000 Walnut Ste 700
Kansas City, MO 64106

T-Mobile US, Inc.
12920 SE 38th St
Bellevue.WA 98006-1350

Kansas Livestock Association PAC
6031 SW 37th St
Topeka,KS66614

Kansas Automobile Dealers
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka, KS 66603

Anheyser Buqch Companies
On< SlAJt^ ft/^
f^t^fW 6^1^
Kansas Hospital Association
215SE8thAve
Topeka, KS 66603

Atmos Energy Corporation PAC
5430 LBJ Freeway Ste 160
Dallas, TX 75240-2630

Kansas Medical Society PAC
623SW10thAve
Topeka, KS 66612

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

Bank

Phones/lnternet/Tech

PAC

PAC

Alcohol/Beverages

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$400.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$3,500.00

Page.
/ „.?of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Nate Butler

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/24/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Contractors Association
800 SW Jackson ST 100
Topeka,KS66612

Travel Industry Association of KS
215 Broadway
Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845

NextEra Energy Resources
Development LLC
700 Universe Blvd, Juno Beach, FL

Connect Holding II LLC
PO Box 1480
Fayetteviile, NC 28301

Kansas Bankers Association PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka, KS 66604

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC
11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy
Leawooct, KS 66211

Kansas Chamber of Commerce
835 SW Topeka Blvd
Topeka,KS66612

T-Mobile US Inc
12920 SE 38th St
Bellevue, WA 98006

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Ass.
100SE9thStSte100
Topeka,KS66612

POET LLC
4615 N Lewis Ave
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Phil Ruffin
PO Box 17067
Wichita,KS67217

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

PAC

PAC

Energy

Internet Services

PAC

PAC

PAC

Internet
Services/Communications

PAC

Agriculture

Lobbyist

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds

Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$150.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$4,000.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Nate Butler

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$7,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7.500.00

3 ./?of-^



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Nate Butler

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/31/20

8/20/20

8/30/24

9/15/24

9/30/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

Name and Address

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

RHTC
960 N Point Parkway Ste 225
Apharetta, GA 30005

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

FirePit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa, KS 66285

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

Nate Butler
910 Countryside Ct
Junction City, KS 66441

Mate Butler
910 Countryside Ct
Junction City, KS 66441

Subtotal This JPage

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Bank Fee

Republican House Committee Fundraiser

Bank Fee

Advertising

Bank Fee

Expense Reimbursement

Mileage Reimbursement

Amount

$5.00

$500.00

$5.00

$1,112.87

$5.00

$6,120.59

$2,297.43

$10,045.89

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$10,045.89

$10,045.89
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