KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

October 28, 2024

UET 25 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Nate Butler	
	Address: 910 Countryside Ct	
		County: Geary
	Have of Danisanthius	District: 68th
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termi	nation Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 20 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	040040
	Cash on hand at beginning of period. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	7500 00
	Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	10000 10
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	40045.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	646 20
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemen and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I ur failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class of the complete of Candidate of Treasurer. Signature of Candidate or Treasurer.	nderstand that the intentional A misdemeanor."
		GEC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

N	ate	Ri	ıtl	Δr

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Zimodii
07/26/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		~			\$250.00
08/22/24	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
08/22/24	Kansas Association of Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611	PAC		~			\$400.00
08/22/24	Commerce Bank 1000 Walnut Ste 700 Kansas City, MO 64106	Bank		~			\$100.00
09/03/24	T-Mobile US, Inc. 12920 SE 38th St Bellevue, WA 98006-1350	Phones/Internet/Tech		~			\$250.00
09/23/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th St Topeka, KS 66614	PAC					\$500.00
09/24/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		•			\$250.00
09/24/24	Anheuser Busch Companies One Buck Place 54. Louis, MO 63/18	Alcohol/Beverages		~			\$250.00
09/24/24	Kansas Hospital Association 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		~			\$250.00
09/24/24	Atmos Energy Corporation PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway Ste 160 Dallas, TX 75240-2630	PAC		/			\$250.00
09/24/24	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,500.00

	1		2
Page	l	of	,

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

A.	late	. n	4	ı
IN	lale	; 0	uu	e

(Name of Candidate)

-	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	ox	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	1 mount
09/24/24	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson ST 100 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
09/27/24	Travel Industry Association of KS 215 Broadway Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845	PAC		•			\$100.00
09/27/24	NextEra Energy Resources Development LLC 700 Universe Blvd, Juno Beach, FL	Energy		~			\$250.00
10/07/24	Connect Holding II LLC PO Box 1480 Fayetteville, NC 28301	Internet Services		~			\$250.00
10/07/24	Kansas Bankers Association PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604	PAC		~			\$500.00
10/18/24	Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy Leawood, KS 66211	PAC		V			\$150.00
10/18/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
10/21/24	T-Mobile US Inc 12920 SE 38th St Bellevue, WA 98006	Internet Services/Communications		~			\$250.00
10/21/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Ass. 100 SE 9th St Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
10/21/24	POET LLC 4615 N Lewis Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57104	Agriculture		~			\$500.00
10/21/24	Phil Ruffin PO Box 17067 Wichita, KS 67217	Lobbyist		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,000.00

Page 2 of 3

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Nate Butler	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
-							

	Subtotal This Page						\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$7,500.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$7,500.00

Page 3 of 3

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

N	at	еl	31	ıtl	er

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/31/20	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
8/20/20	RHTC 960 N Point Parkway Ste 225 Apharetta, GA 30005	Republican House Committee Fundraiser	\$500.00
8/30/24	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
9/15/24	FirePit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa, KS 66285	Advertising	\$1,112.87
9/30/24	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
10/24/24	Nate Butler 910 Countryside Ct Junction City, KS 66441	Expense Reimbursement	\$6,120.59
10/24/24	Nate Butler 910 Countryside Ct Junction City, KS 66441	Mileage Reimbursement	\$2,297.43
	Subtotal This Page		\$10,045.89

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$10,045.89
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$10,045.89

Page / of /